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Meet Program - 30-08-2018 Evening

Event 10 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

national: 36.69 2012 Hana Moustafa ElAasar

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals

3  Bassant Gamil Barakat 11 AHLY NT

4  Ritaje Ahmed Saber 11 SHO.M NT

5 Rogia Amr Ahmed Tawfik 11  SHAMS NT

6  Fayrouz Mohamed Helmy 11 AHLY NT

7  Jana Amr Maghawry 11 DEGLA NT
Heat 2 of7 Finals

1 Mariam Yasser Mohamed She 11  AHLY NT

2 Jana Medhat Ahmed 11 DEGLA NT

3 Khadiga Yasser Fattouh 11  AHLY NT

4 Shahd Amr Mohamed EL Gar 11  HELDO NT

5 Sama Amr Nouser 11 HELOP NT

6  Bothina Maged Alaa 11 DEGLA NT

7  Farida Belal Aly 11 AHLY NT

8 Habiba Fawzy Mostafa 11 NASR NT

9 Joumana Khaled Khalaf 11 DEGLA NT

10 Logain Ali Salah 11 DEGLA NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals

1 Malak Ahmed Gamal 11 DEGLA NT

2 Nour Sameh Salah 11 DEGLA 1:01.41

3 Bassant Wael Hussien Kamel 11  MAADI 59.18

4 Kenzy Magdy Mohamed AlFs 11  MAADI 58.34

5 Hana Ahmed Rabea 11 DEGLA 57.43

6  Sama El Sayed Ismail 11 DEGLA 58.26

7  Jana Tarek Taha 11 DEGLA 59.08

8 Joumana El Baz Abdel Ghafar 11  DEGLA 1:00.53

9 Joudy Saleh Ahmed 11 DEGLA 1:06.76

10 Nabeila Hassan Ismail 11  MOSTA NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals

1 Nada Tamer Ramadan 11 DEGLA 55.13

2 Joudy Tamer Mohamed 11 DEGLA 53.06

3 Hana Wael Zaki 11 AHLY 52.96

4 Karma Mohamed Sakr 11 DEGLA 50.88

5  Farida Tamer Gamaleldin 11 AHLY 50.49

6 Aida Mohamed Saad Selim El 11  MAADI 50.78

7  Aroua Karam Khaled Ahmed 11 SHAMS 50.89

8 Goudy Mohamed Samer Moh. 11  HELOP 52.96

9  Hana Sherif Radwan 11 DEGLA 53.39

10 Nour Ahmed Mohamed Abd! 11 MAADI 56.98
Heat 5of7 Finals

1 Engy Osama El Nomairy 11 DEGLA 49.98

2 Shahesta Mohamed Gamal M 11  DEGLA 49.37

3 Yassmin Khaled Kaml ElSaye« 11  SHAMS 48.75

4 Shorok Ayman Abd Elfatah El 11  NASR 47.58

5 Shahd Ahmed Abd ElBaky EIf 11  SHAMS 47.45

6 Haya Mohamed Samir 11  AHLY 47.46

7  Salma Ahmed Ibrahim E1 Des 11  MAADI 48.38

8  Salma Tamer Ramadan 11 DEGLA 49.03

9 Malak Baher Aly 11 AHLY 49.42

10 Hana Ahmed Saied Kandel 11 HELOP 50.17

Heat 6 of 7 Finals

1 Fareda Basem Wahby 11  HELOP 45.50
2 Hana Khaled Aglan 11  HELOP 45.16
3 Laila Tarek Mostafa 11 DEGLA 44.79
4 Salma Sherif Mohamed Sayec 11  SHAMS 44.09
5 Norhan Hisham Mohamed 11 DEGLA 43.82
6 Jana Emad EL Gyoshy 11  DEGLA 44.04
7 Dina Abdel Kader Mahmoud 11 AHLY 44.55
8  Arwa Ayman Atif 11 AHLY 45.02
9  Salma Mohamed Ibrahim 11 AHLY 45.18
10 Maria Ehab Sabet 11  HELOP 46.38
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Shaza Ahmed Abdel Razik 11  AHLY 43.32
2 GanaKhaled Abdel-Wahed 11  AHLY 42.40
3 Habiba Essam Abdelkarim 11 DEGLA 41.72
4 Farida Mohamed Tharwat 11  HELDO 41.06
5 Goumana Wael Hosny 11 AHLY 40.72
6 Karma Shady Mohamed Sabr 11  HELOP 40.84
7  Nour Mohamed aly el Sobky 11  DEGLA 4134
8 Mariam Mohamed Soliman A 11  DEGLA 41.89
9 Hoda Mohamed Ibrahim 11 AHLY 42.78
10 Lamar Maged Abdel Gawad 11  DEGLA 43.54
Event 11 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
national: 35.52 2014 saif ahmed abdelmonaam
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals
4 Ahmed Khaled Abdallah 11 DEGLA NT
5 Adham Mohamed Ali Ibrahir 11  MAADI NT
6 Mohab Mohamed Mostafa Ali 11  NASR NT
Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Karim Mohamed Abdel Rahr 11  DEGLA NT
2 Mazen Mohamed Sayed Solin 11  AHLY NT
3 Omar Adel Samy 11 AHLY NT
4 Ibrahim Ehab Elkasas 11 AHLY NT
5 Adham Ahmed Hamada Ahm 11 SHAMS NT
6  Karem Ashraf Fouad 11  Police Club NT
7  Adham Hemdan Al Sadek 11  AHLY NT
8  Omar Akmal Fathy 11 DEGLA NT
9 Mazin Mahmoud Mahrous At 11  SHAMS NT
Heat 3 of11 Finals
1 Eyad Karim Taha Mahmoud 11 DEGLA NT
2 Youssef Yasser Abd el Kader 11 DEGLA NT
3 Eyad Mohamed Fawzy 11 AHLY NT
4 Ahmed Mohamed Hazem 11 DEGLA NT
5 Hamza Haitham Salah 11 HELOP NT
6  Ali Sherif Othman 11 DEGLA NT
7  Maikel Adel Sobhy 11 AHLY NT
8 Hamza Mohamed Habib 11 AHLY NT
9 Adam Mohamed Allam 11 AHLY NT
10  Salah Mohamed Salah Abdo 11  HELOP NT
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Heat 4 Finals (#11 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Mahmoud Ramy Mahmoud
Omar Mohamed Shawki Abd
Mohamed Mostafa Mohamed
Omar Mefreh Fakhry
Marwan Tarek Rashed Abd E!
Al Adham Mohamed Refaat
Adam Mohamed Helmy
Omar Hatim Afifi

Omar Shref el Motamer Moh:

Mazen Emad Hamed

Heat 5o0f11 Finals
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Hussein Mohamed Aly

Zeyad Ahmed Magdy
Youssef Mohammed Mahmot
Hazem Mohamed Mohamed
Ammar Mohey Mohamed
Malek Mohamed Al Hawary
Abdallah Mohamed Hasan
Youssef Ehab Sakr

Youssef Mohamed Awad
Marwan Emad Abd el Salam 1

Heat 6 of11 Finals
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Moustafa Yasser Abd EIRahm
Yassin Amr Mohamed Said
Ahmed Kenawy Ahmed Ezz
Marawan Khaled Reda

Abdel Rahman Mohamed Ma:
Ziad Mohamed Abdel Moneai
Hamza Bassem abd Elaal
Abd Elrahman Mohamed Abc
Adham Mohamed Fawzy

Omar Mahmoud Mohamed

Heat 7 of 11 Finals
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Ahmed Mohamed Badawy
Omar Mohamed Omar
Osama Mohamed Mohamed ¢
Ibrahim Reda Abdel Naby
Yehia Sabry Mahmoud Sharaf
Abdelrahman Ashraf Moustai
Youssif Ahmed Abd EIRahma
Adam Amr Al Daadaa
Mohamed Tamer Mohamed a
Mohamed Hossam Eldin Abd

Heat 8 of 11 Finals
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Omar Tamer Mohamed
Malek Mohamed Hany Elkhai
Hamza Magdy Ahmed
Youssef Ahmed Abd el Hamid
Ahmed Tarek Hosny Mohame
Moataz Tamer Samier Mohan
Mohamed Gamal Shehata
Osama Emad Awad

Yahia Ahmed ElHassanin
Ahmed Khaled Ahmed
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DEGLA
SHBIN
AHLY
DEGLA
SHAMS
DEGLA
DEGLA
DEGLA
HELOP
AHLY

AHLY

AHLY

HELDO
DEGLA
DEGLA
MAADI
DEGLA
DEGLA
AHLY

ZOHUR

MAADI
AHLY

DEGLA
DEGLA
AHLY

DEGLA
DEGLA
NASR

DEGLA
DEGLA

DEGLA

AHLY

ZOHUR

DEGLA

MAADI

DEGLA

MAADI

Raas El Bar Club
HELOP

AHLY

DEGLA
AHLY
Police Club
DEGLA
ZOHUR
SHAMS
AHLY
DEGLA
SHAMS
DEGLA

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

NT
1:02.07
59.19
59.12
59.13
59.79
1:05.24
NT

NT

58.29
57.54
56.30
54.04
53.05
53.75
55.51
57.00
57.74
59.11

52.49
52.35
51.65
51.20
50.72
50.75
51.33
52.27
52.42
52.75

50.50
50.13
49.84
49.60
49.08
49.28
49.76
49.91
50.20
50.55

Heat 9 of 11 Finals
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Mohamed Ehab el Shabory
Yasein Hossam ElDein Mohar
Youssef Ahmed Mohamed Ra
Mahmoud Houssin Abd ElGh:
Mahmoud Moustafa Lotfy
Aly Hady Adel

Mosa Mahmoud Mohamed
Abd ElIRahman Mohamed Sal
Yousef Hesham Taref

Malek Ayman Hasan

10 of 11 Finals

Aly Hassan Mohamed Kamal
Karim Osama Ibrahim Abd El
Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Hel
Anas Ahmed Refaat

Adham Bareaa Abdel Ghany
Eiad Ahmed Ali

Salem Karem Ayman Salem
Eyad Yasser Ahmed Kassem
Mohamed amr Shaban

Nour Eldin Sameh Fathy

11 of 11 Finals

Hamza Abdel-Rahman Husse
Ahmed Tamer Farouk Abd el
Ans Mohamed Abdel Fattah
Karem Mohamed Atia Ehsan
Moaaz Mohamed Sayed Solin
Omar Mohamed Yehia
Adham Elsyed Ali

Youssef Haitham Bahaa Abde
Ahmed Khaled Elsayed Alla E
Abd Elrahman Tamer M Abd
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HELOP
SHAMS
DEGLA
SHAMS
HELOP
AHLY

NASR

SHAMS
HELOP
DEGLA

AHLY

MAADI

AHLY

NASR

AHLY

ZOHUR

HELOP

AHLY

Raas El Bar Club
AHLY

AHLY
SHAMS
AHLY
HELOP
AHLY
DEGLA
DEGLA
DEGLA
AHLY
NASR

48.68
47.98
47.47
46.94
46.16
46.50
47.21
47.74
48.11
49.08

45.66
45.57
4491
44.66
43.97
44.13
44.83
45.04
45.61
45.77

43.64
43.16
42.00
39.82
3834
39.48
40.81
42.52
43.22
43.79



